
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. EDUCATION CENTER ACADEMY 
 

‘CREATING A CULTURE OF ARTISTIC, ACADEMIC AND TECHNOLOGICAL EXCELLENCE’ 

 

 

 

TEACHER CONTACT LIST 

Name Position Email 

Orellanes, Karen Kindergarten Teacher korellanes@mlkeca.org 

Jackson, Stephanie 1st Grade Teacher sjackson@mlkeca.org 

McDougal, Walter 1st Grade Teacher wmcdougal@mlkeca.org 

Gibson, Donita 2nd Grade Teacher dgibson@mlkeca.org 

Jordan, Ernesta 2nd Grade Teacher ejordan@mlkeca.org 

Rausch, Nancy 3rd Grade Teacher nrausch@mlkeca.org 

Thomas, Dorothy 4th Grade Teacher dthomas@mlkeca.org 

Weathers, Almira 5th Grade Teacher aweathers@mlkeca.org 

Williams, Nathaniel 6-7 ELA/Technology Teacher nwilliams@mlkeca.org 

Crowley, Sean 6-8 Math/Science Teacher scrowley@mlkeca.org 

Schneider, Sarah 8 ELA/6-8 Social Studies 

Teacher 

sschneider@mlkeca.org 

Fry, Monica Music K-8th Teacher mfry@mlkeca.org 

Jackon, Tiffany Health & Physical Education tjackson@mlkeca.org 

Bradley, Erika Art Teacher ebradley@mlkeca.org 

Sledge, Elaine Dance Teacher esledge@mlkeca.org 


